$525,900 - 117 Danbury Court, Pooler

MLS #306993

$525,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,924 sqft
Residential on 0.08 Acres

Westbrook - Danbury Park, Pooler, GA

Immaculate and move-in ready! Utilized as
2nd home, this custom 2,924' townhome
backs up to the 3rd fairway of the golf course
& a beautiful lagoon. Rear screened porch
affords you vista views of the fairway! This
home features a study, a guest bedroom &
master suite on the first floor, spacious dining
area, open to the kitchen w/an island, SS
appliances, granite countertops, beautiful
cabinetry, & open to the great room w/a
fireplace. The master suite w/dbl. windows for
golf views w/door access to the screened
porch that accomodates a sitting area &
outdoor dining, the the master bath w/a
doorless tiled shower, dbl. vanities, a custom
designed master closet w/wood schelving.
Upstairs, you will find a BR large enough to be
a 2nd master suite, & a guest bedroom & bath.
Walk-in attic storage w/foam insulation.
Laundry/mud room off garage w/custom
cabinetry & pantry for supplies. Spacious 2-car
garage w/acrylic flooring & a sink! Lots of
windows, plantation shutters.

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS # 306993
Price $525,900
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3



Square Footage
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type
Status

2,924

3485

0.08

2018
Residential
Townhouse
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities
Features
Parking

# of Garages
Garages
View

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

117 Danbury Court
Westbrook - Danbury Park
Pooler

Chatham County

GA

31322

Cable Available, Underground Utilities
On Golf Course

Attached, Garage Door Opener

2

Attached, Garage Door Opener

Golf Course, Lagoon

Yes

Community

Attic, Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Vanity, Fireplace, Primary
Suite, Recessed Lighting, Separate Shower, Sitting Area in Primary

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Oven,
Plumbed For Ice Maker, Range, Range Hood, Water Softener

Heating Electric, Heat Pump

Cooling Central Air, Electric

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Electric, Factory Built, Gas Log, Great Room

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Concrete



Lot Description On Golf Course

Windows Double Pane Windows
Roof Composition
Construction Concrete

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed March 1st, 2024
HOA Fees 1750
HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Janice A. Hoffman
Listing Office Charter One Realty

The data relating to real estate for sale on this web site comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of the
Savannah Multi-List Corporation. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than [INSERT BROKER NAME] are
marked with the name of the listing brokers. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. © 2024 Savannah
Multi-List Corporation. All rights reserved. This data up-to-date as of May 12th, 2024 at 11:48pm, EDT. For the most
current information, contact [your firm name, phone number, and e-mail address]



